

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 2681-2682/2010

SHER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAMO DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Brijender Chaher, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashi Bhushan, Adv.
Mr. Karan Chaher, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Chaher, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rachna Gupta, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Mariya Siddiqui, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original record be called for.

List the matter after two weeks.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER